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T R A D E A N D C O M M E R C E . 

13.—Exports of Canada to United States in quantities and values by classes of home 
produce in the five fiscal years 1911-1915—concluded. 

Principal articles by QUANTITIES 

classes. 1911. 1912. 1913. 1914. 1915. 

VI. Mineral produce—con. 
Stone, ornamental, gran­

ite, marble, etc., un-
wrought ton. 319 132 2,524 160 95 

Stone, building, free­
stone, limestone, etc. " 61,715 85,480 114,685 192,327 62,600 

Stone, crushed " - - - - 28,995 
Stone for manufacture 

of grindstones, rough " - 15 - - 54 
Total stone " 62,034 85,627 117,209 192,487 91,744 

Other articles of the mine - - - - -

VII. Miscellaneous produce 

Contractors' outfits _ _ _ _ _ 
Coffee lb. 7,957 81,096 84,540 53,478 90,401 
Dried fruits, n.e.s. . " 2,007 5,539 - 1,880 3,154 
Rice " 688,240 40,000 - 100 1,915,108 
Rice meal " 890,000 140,188 120,000 1,667,400 4,310,910 
Other miscellaneous ar­

ticles _ _ - - _ 
C o i n -

Gold and silver - - - - -

14.—Exports of Canada to AH Countries in quantities and values by classes of home 
produce in the five fiscal years 1911-1915. 

I. Agricultural produce. 

Balsam 
Cider gal. 
Flax cwt. 
Fruits— 

Apples, dried lb. 
Apples, green or 

ripe bbl. 
Berries, all kinds 
Canned or preserved... 
All other 

Total fruits 
Grain and products of— 

Barley bush. 
Beans " 
Buckwheat " 
Indian corn " 
Oats " 
Peas, whole " 
Peas, split " 
Rye " 
Wheat " 
Other grains " 

Total grains " 
Bran cwt. 
Cereal foods 

184,792 
11,839 

2,844,267 

523,658 

1,545,253 
27,129 

46"3,735 
21,517 

5,431,662 
314,147 
161,008 
73,513 

45,802,115 
1,053 

53,841,132 
1,872,089 

206,792 
6,958 

3,149,620 

1,664,165 

2,061,667 
10,821 

104,658 
4,264 

8,880,675 
341,661 
115,247 
11,670 

64,466,286 
3,712 

76,000,661 
1,595,950 

187,219 
2,350 

3,199,539 

1,324,769 

6,455,975 
3,759 

223,833 
21,301 

10,478,554 
87,694 
6,852 

26,160 
93,166,009 

101,170 
110,571,307 
1,662,338 

151,073 
6,065 

6,082,476 

947,382 

13,032,369 
11,377 

172,802 
30,813 

34,996,664 
121,359 
21,371 
112,436 

120,426,579 
3,610 

168,929,380 
2,077,713 

88,736 
6,729 

4,488,050 

1,117,336 

5,576,646 
28,661 

343,349 
376,663 

17,768,166 
261,354 
41,624 

263,422 
71,913,385 

96,573,270 
1,038,134 


