TRADE AND COMMERCE.

13.—Exports of Canada to United States in quantities and values by classes of home produce in the five fiscal years 1911-1915—concluded.

Principal articles by classes.	Quantities.					
	1911.	1912.	1913.	1914.	1915.	
VI. Mineral produce—con. Stone, ornamental, gran-				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
ite, marble, etc., un- wroughtton. Stone, building, free-	319	132	2,524	160	98	
stone, limestone, etc. " Stone, crushed " Stone for manufacture	61,715	85,480 -	114,685 -	192,327	62,600 28,995	
of grindstones, rough " Total stone" Other articles of the mine	62,034	85,627	117,209	- 192,487	54 91,744	
VII. Miscellaneous produce		-	-	_	_	
Contractors' outfits Coffee	7,957 2,007	81,096 5,539	- 84,540	53,478 1,880	90,40 3,15	
Rice	688,240 890,000	40,000 140,188	120,000	100 1,667,400	1,915,100 4,310,910	
Other miscellaneous articles	-]	-	-	-	-	
Gold and silver		-]	<u> </u>			

14.—Exports of Canada to All Countries in quantities and values by classes of home produce in the five fiscal years 1911-1915.

		~			
I. Agricultural produce.					
Balsam	_	-	_	-	_
Cider gal.	184,792	206,792	187,219	151,073	88,736
Flax ewt.	11,839	6,958			6,729
Fruits—	· '	,	· ·	1	'
Apples, dried lb.	2,844,267	3,149,620	3,199,539	6,082,476	4,488,050
Apples, green or	, ,	, ,	' '	' '	1
ripe bbl.	523,658	1,664,165	1,324,769	947,382	1,117,336
ripebbl. Berries, all kinds	–	_ ´ ´ _	´ ´ -	-	' -
Canned or preserved	-	_	_	-	-
All other	_	_	-	-	i –
Total fruits	-	_	-	-	-
Grain and products of—					,
Barleybush.	1,545,253	2,061,667	6,455,975	13,032,369	5,576,646
Beans "	27,129	10,821		11,377	28,661
Buckwheat	463,735	104,658	223,833		343,349
Indian corn "	21,517			30,813	376,663
Oats "	5,431,662	8,880,675	10,478,554	34,996,664	17,768,166
Peas. whole "	314,147	341.6 6 1	87,694	121,359	261,354
Peas, split "	161,008		6,852		41,624
Rve "	73,513	11.670	26.160	112,436	263,422
Wheat"	45,802,115	64,466,286	93,166,009	120,426,579	71,913,385
Other grains "	1,053	3.712	101.170	3,610	_
Total grains "	53,841,132	76,000,661	110,571,307	168,929,380	96,573,270
Brancwt.	1,872,089	1,595,950	1,662,338	2,077,713	1,038,134
Cereal foods		' ' '	' '-	<u>- 1</u>	